

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2001		o. HG										Total
1	Alina Kryvytska TV Wattenscheid 01	2,000	0,000	4,333	8,433	- 0,00	2,450	2,600	3,266	7,100	- 0,00	30,182
		14,766 o. HG					15,416 Keulen					
2	Alexandra Tikhonovich SC Berlin	2,600	0,000	3,933	7,966	- 0,00	1,850	2,550	3,100	7,033	- 0,00	29,032
		14,499 o. HG					14,533 Reifen					
3	Angelina Delyagin TV Wattenscheid 01	1,900	0,000	3,700	8,033	- 0,00	2,350	2,550	3,200	7,000	- 0,00	28,733
		13,633 o. HG					15,100 Ball					
4	Valeriya Rudenko Kiew / Ukraine	1,700	0,000	4,133	8,466	- 0,00	2,200	1,800	3,133	6,966	- 0,00	28,398
		14,299 o. HG					14,099 Reifen					
5	Daniella Bondar Kiew / Ukraine	1,000	0,000	3,333	7,933	- 0,00	2,500	2,350	3,100	6,833	- 0,00	27,049
		12,266 o. HG					14,783 Seil					
6	Nicole Oks Bremer Turnverband	2,300	0,000	2,866	6,933	- 0,00	2,200	2,950	2,600	6,766	- 0,00	26,615
		12,099 o. HG					14,516 Ball					
7	Jennifer Spassov Braunschweiger MTV	1,450	0,000	3,166	8,066	- 0,00	1,900	2,200	2,666	6,700	- 0,00	26,148
		12,682 o. HG					13,466 Reifen					
8	Anni Qu TV Eschborn	2,200	0,000	3,233	7,833	- 0,00	1,700	2,050	2,500	6,433	- 0,00	25,949
		13,266 o. HG					12,683 Seil					
9	Daniela Huber TV Rehlingen	1,600	0,000	2,966	7,533	- 0,00	1,800	2,500	2,800	6,566	- 0,00	25,765
		12,099 o. HG					13,666 Seil					
10	Monika Korpich Bremer Turnverband	1,500	0,000	2,800	7,066	- 0,00	1,850	2,850	2,733	6,500	- 0,00	25,299
		11,366 o. HG					13,933 Ball					
11	Nastasja Berezin SC Potsdam	1,350	0,000	3,366	7,566	- 0,00	2,050	2,350	2,333	6,266	- 0,00	25,281
		12,282 o. HG					12,999 Reifen					
12	Jennifer Young SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl	1,650	0,000	2,700	7,633	- 0,00	1,950	1,700	2,733	6,433	- 0,00	24,799
		11,983 o. HG					12,816 Keulen					
13	Anna Kim TV Fechingen	0,750	0,000	3,033	7,366	- 0,00	1,400	2,600	2,666	6,266	- 0,00	24,081
		11,149 o. HG					12,932 Ball					
14	Julia Krähnke SC Berlin	1,100	0,000	2,866	7,400	- 0,00	1,200	2,300	2,733	6,100	- 0,00	23,699
		11,366 o. HG					12,333 Reifen					
15	Emelie Wohlfahrt SKC TaBeA Halle	1,700	0,000	2,600	7,100	- 0,00	1,600	1,650	2,566	5,933	- 0,00	23,149
		11,400 o. HG					11,749 Reifen					
16	Olga Thaut TBG Neulußheim	1,150	0,000	3,233	7,000	- 0,00	1,550	1,900	2,200	6,033	- 0,00	23,066
		11,383 o. HG					11,683 Reifen					
17	Alina Sojcenko TuG Leipzig	1,200	0,000	2,600	7,800	- 0,00	1,500	1,650	2,233	6,066	- 0,00	23,049
		11,600 o. HG					11,449 Ball					
18	Franziska Lechmann TV Augsburg	1,500	0,000	2,633	7,300	- 0,00	1,700	1,150	2,200	6,166	- 0,00	22,649
		11,433 o. HG					11,216 Reifen					
18	Lara Wallbillich TBG Neulußheim	1,650	0,000	2,833	7,233	- 0,00	1,200	1,500	2,233	6,000	- 0,00	22,649
		11,716 o. HG					10,933 Reifen					
20	Jasmin Al Furaty SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl	0,400	0,000	2,133	6,633	- 0,00	1,700	2,700	2,533	6,466	- 0,00	22,565
		9,166 o. HG					13,399 Keulen					
21	Valeria Kaltenberg TuG Leipzig	1,050	0,000	2,466	6,700	- 0,00	0,800	2,400	2,433	6,166	- 0,00	22,015
		10,216 o. HG					11,799 Ball					
22	Lucy Waßmann SV Halle	1,700	0,000	2,766	6,833	- 0,00	1,000	1,000	2,500	6,200	- 0,00	21,999
		11,299 o. HG					10,700 Reifen					
23	Marie Deschner TV Eschborn	1,100	0,000	2,766	7,133	- 0,00	1,150	1,550	2,333	5,833	- 0,00	21,865
		10,999 o. HG					10,866 Reifen					
24	Lilia Schirokova SF Höhr-Grenzhausen	0,850	0,000	2,166	6,400	- 0,00	1,050	2,250	1,766	5,700	- 0,00	20,182
		9,416 o. HG					10,766 Ball					
25	Eva Kotenkova TG Worms 1846	0,500	0,000	2,300	6,466	- 0,00	0,800	1,900	2,100	5,666	- 0,00	19,732
		9,266 o. HG					10,466 Reifen					
26	Svea Földner TSV Gersthofen	0,600	0,000	2,233	6,100	- 0,00	0,550	1,400	1,966	5,600	- 0,00	18,449
		8,933 o. HG					9,516 Keulen					
27	Emma List SF Höhr-Grenzhausen	0,600	0,000	1,933	6,100	- 0,00	0,450	1,650	1,800	4,766	- 0,00	17,299
		8,633 o. HG					8,666 Seil					
28	Lara Bäcker TG Worms 1846	1,100	0,000	1,800	5,533	- 0,00	0,950	1,250	1,533	4,733	- 0,00	16,899
		8,433 o. HG					8,466 Reifen					
29 a.K.	Yvonne Viorica SF Höhr-Grenzhausen	1,300	0,000	1,966	6,533	- 0,00	1,200	1,550	2,033	5,366	- 0,00	19,948
		9,799 o. HG					10,149 Keulen					
29 a.K.	Oleksandra Artemova Kiew / Ukraine	0,400	0,000	2,333	6,300	- 0,00	1,550	0,900	2,633	5,866	- 0,00	19,982
		9,033 o. HG					10,949 Reifen					